Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 16, Scoring system:

Tulip Trophy 2018

WYC

Results are final as of 19:46 on May 7, 2018

Overall

Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY R1 R2
SOLO Martin Cook 1156 1.0 3.0
SCORPION Will Cook Emma Hill 1036 5.0 1.0
LASER Neal Tack 1120 4.0 4.0
LASER RADIAL Rebecca Slator 1199 6.0 2.0
Scorpion Andy Prior Tom Bell 984 3.0 6.0
EUROPE Brian Cobb 1102 2.0 8.0
TOPPER Freya Willerton 1453 9.0 11.0
EUROPE Ros Nickols 1102 17.0 DNC 5.0
LASER Andy Agar 1076 17.0 DNC 9.0
LASER RADIAL Alan Cox 1125 7.0 7.0
TOPPER Rosie Willerton 1453 12.0 10.0
RS Vision Lucy Burton 1184 11.0 12.0
PHANTOM Geri van Haren 1061 8.0 17.0 DNC
TOPPER Conna Clarke 1453 10.0 17.0 DNC
TOPPER Samual Willerton 1453 17.0 DNC 13.0
TOPPER Emma Agar 1365 17.0 DNC 17.0 DNC
R1 - 05/04
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Class SailNo HelmName CrewName PY Elapsed
SOLO Martin Cook 1156 55:40
EUROPE Brian Cobb 1102 54:54
Scorpion Andy Prior Tom Bell 984 49:20
LASER Neal Tack 1120 56:12
SCORPION Will Cook Emma Hill 1036 52:09
LASER RADIAL Rebecca Slator 1199 61:34
LASER RADIAL Alan Cox 1125 58:58
PHANTOM Geri van Haren 1061 60:38
TOPPER Freya Willerton 1453 44:55
TOPPER Conna Clarke 1453 47:28
RS Vision Lucy Burton 1184 44:50
TOPPER Rosie Willerton 1453 55:30
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Class
SCORPION
LASER RADIAL
SOLO

LASER
EUROPE
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TOPPER
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LASER
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R2 - 19/04

SailNo HelmName

Will Cook
Rebecca Slator
Martin Cook
Neal Tack

Ros Nickols
Andy Prior
Alan Cox
Brian Cobb
Andy Agar
Rosie Willerton
Freya Willerton
Lucy Burton

Samual Willerton

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

Emma Hill

Tom Bell

R3 - 11/08/2013

SailNo HelmName

Neal Tack
Rebecca Slator
Will Cook
Martin Cook
Andy Agar
Andy Prior

Ros Nickols
Freya Willerton
Rosie Willerton
Brian Cobb

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

PY
1036
1199
1156
1120
1102
984
1125
1102
1076
1453
1453
1184
1453

CrewName PY

Emma Hill

Tom Bell

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0

www.sailwave.com
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